2021/10/12 Orders ~ #0112951598 ~ Shopify

#0112951598 (@Paid) (@ Fulfilled ) ("Archived )
September 20, 2021 at 8:33 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112951598-F1

USPS

926129270 4

é} Lohute Collapsible platform seats $21.99 x 1
and stools Upgraded Folding Stool

SKU: 2P-IKOY-K5PN

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
SEPTEMBER 20, 2021

@ This order was archived.

You captured $23.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from Jersey City, NJ.

® Order confirmation email was sent to_
i

@® $23.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

® I - '2ced this order on Online Store (checkout
#137415024294342).

https://wistslead.com/admin/orders/21067243736705

$21.99

$21.99

$1.41
$23.40
$23.40

2:37 PM

2:37 PM

2:33 PM

8:34 AM

8:33 AM

8:33 AM

Customer

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

O
-

SHIPPING ADDRESS

3373 Veracruz Way

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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Edit
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